Expense Disclosure

Fiscal Year 2022-

Members

2023 - Q4

Bryce Tingle, Member

Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Expense Claim Period

Mar, 07 2023

Feb, 08 2023

Feb, 06 2023

Jan, 11 2023

Jan, 05 2023

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Gail Harding, Member

Purpose

Commission Board Dinner Meeting

Calgary
$ 1.90
$ 1.90

Commission Board Meeting
Calgary

$ 15.24

$ 15.24

Audit Committee Meeting
Calgary

$ 5.85

$ 5.85

Commission Board Meeting
Calgary

$ 5.20

$ 5.20

Dwyer Hearing
Calgary

$ 13.69

$ 13.69

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

($0.10)
($0.10)

($0.76)
($0.76)

($0.29)
($ 0.29)

($0.26)
($0.26)

($ 0.68)
($ 0.68)

TOTAL:

Total Cost

$2.00
EXP-003521

$16.00
EXP-003520

$6.14
EXP-003519

$5.46
EXP-003518

$14.37
EXP-003522

$43.97



Expense Disclosure
Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Expense Claim Period

Mar, 08 2023

Jan, 11 2023

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jim Oosterbaan, Member

Purpose
ASC Board Meeting
Calgary

$ 18.00

$ 18.00

ASC Board Meeting
Calgary

$ 18.00

$ 18.00

Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Expense Claim Period

Feb, 08 2023

Jan, 11 2023

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Karen Kim, Member

Purpose
ASC Board Meeting
Calgary

$ 20.95

$ 20.95

ASC Board Meeting
Calgary

$ 20.95

$ 20.95

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

($ 0.90)
($ 0.90)

($ 0.90)
($ 0.90)

TOTAL:

($ 1.05)
($ 1.05)

($ 1.05)
($ 1.05)

TOTAL:

Total Cost
$18.90
EXP-003371

$18.90
EXP-003484

$37.80

Total Cost
$22.00
EXP-003393

$22.00
EXP-003394

$44.00



Expense Disclosure
Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Expense Claim Period

Mar, 08 2023

Mar, 07 2023

Feb, 08 2023

Feb, 06 2023

Jan, 30 2023

Jan, 11 2023

Jan, 10 2023

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Maryse St. Laurent, Member

Purpose
Commission Board Meeting
Calgary

$ 19.98

$ 19.98

Lavallee Sanctions Hearing
Calgary

$ 16.41

$ 16.41

Commission Board Meeting
Calgary

$ 21.34

$ 21.34

Audit Committee Meeting
Calgary

$ 8.89

$ 8.89

Lavallee Hearing Management Session

Calgary
$ 6.85
$ 6.85

Commission Board Meeting
Calgary

$ 15.28

$ 15.28

Ward Sanction Hearing
Calgary

$ 19.90

$ 19.90

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

($ 1.00)
($ 1.00)

($0.82)
($0.82)

($ 1.07)
($ 1.07)

($0.44)
($0.44)

($0.34)
($0.34)

($0.76)
($0.76)

($ 1.00)
($ 1.00)

TOTAL:

Total Cost

$20.98
EXP-003529

$17.23
EXP-003528

$22.41
EXP-003490

$9.33
EXP-003489

$7.19
EXP-003488

$16.04
EXP-003487

$20.90
EXP-003372

$114.08



Expense Disclosure
Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Expense Claim Period

Mar, 07 2023

Jan, 30 2023

Jan, 10 2023

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Matt Bootle, Member

Purpose

Sanction Hearing - NAFS

Calgary
$ 15.82 + Tax
$ 15.82 + Tax

Hearing Management Session - NAFS

Calgary
$ 19.93 + Tax
$ 19.93 + Tax

Ward Sanction Hearing

Calgary
$ 20.40 + Tax
$ 20.40 + Tax

Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Expense Claim Period

Mar, 09 2023

Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Raymond Crossley, Member

Purpose

Airfare - Talbot Hearing

Calgary
$ 175.12 + Tax
$ 175.12 + Tax

Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Expense Claim Period

Mar, 08 2023

Mar, 08 2023

Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):

Other Transportation:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Purpose

Airfare - Board Commission Meeting

Calgary
$ 527.09 + Tax
$ 527.09 + Tax

Taxi - Board Commission Meeting

Calgary
$ 108.80 + Tax
$ 108.80 + Tax

($0.79)
($0.79)

($ 1.00)
($ 1.00)

($1.02)
($1.02)

TOTAL:

($ 8.76)
($ 8.76)

TOTAL:

($ 24.28)
($ 24.28)

($ 4.25)
($ 4.25)

Total Cost
$16.61
EXP-003523

$20.93
EXP-003377

$21.42
EXP-003492

$58.96

Total Cost

$183.88
EXP-003404

$183.88

Total Cost
$551.37
EXP-003463

$113.05
EXP-003474



Expense Disclosure

Mar, 01 2023
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Feb, 28 2023
Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Feb, 13 2023
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Feb, 08 2023
Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Feb, 06 2023 - Feb, 09 2023
Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Feb, 06 2023
Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Feb, 06 2023
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Feb, 06 2023 - Feb, 09 2023
Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Taxi - Board Commission Meeting

Calgary
$ 83.90 + Tax
$ 83.90 + Tax

Airfare - Board Commission Meeting

Calgary
$ 281.00 + Tax
$ 281.00 + Tax

($ 3.60)
($ 3.60)

($ 14.05)
($ 14.05)

Taxi - ASC Board and Committee Meetings

Calgary
$ 108.80 + Tax
$ 108.80 + Tax

Committee Meetings

Calgary
$ 24.00 + Tax
$ 24.00 + Tax

ASC Board and Committee Meetings

Calgary
$ 160.80 + Tax
$ 160.80 + Tax

Committee Meetings

Calgary
$ 28.00 + Tax
$ 28.00 + Tax

($ 4.25)
($ 4.25)

($ 1.20)
($ 1.20)

($ 0.00)
($ 0.00)

($ 1.40)
($ 1.40)

Taxi - ASC Board and Committee Meetings

Calgary
$ 85.05 + Tax
$ 85.05 + Tax

($ 3.60)
($ 3.60)

Airfare - ASC Board and Committee Meeting

Calgary
$ 928.08 + Tax
$ 928.08 + Tax

($ 1.75)
($ 1.75)

TOTAL:

$87.50
EXP-003477

$295.05
EXP-003352

$113.05
EXP-003476

$25.20
EXP-003358

$160.80
EXP-003357

$29.40
EXP-003359

$88.65
EXP-003361

$929.83
EXP-003464

$2,393.90



Expense Disclosure
Trudy M. Curran, Member

Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Expense Claim Period

Mar, 08 2023

Feb, 08 2023

Feb, 06 2023

Jan, 11 2023

Office of the Chair

Destination(s):
Parking:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Stan Magidson, Chair & CEO
Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Expense Claim Period

Mar, 30 2023

Mar, 30 2023

Destination(s):

Other Transportation:

Total:
Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Air Fare:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Purpose
Commission Board Meeting
Calgary

$ 20.04

$ 20.04

Commission Board Meeting
Calgary

$ 24.00

$ 24.00

NGC Meeting
Calgary

$ 6.73

$ 6.73

Commission Board Meeting
Calgary

$ 17.89

$ 17.89

Purpose
Taxi - Toronto Meetings
Toronto

$ 55.23

$ 55.23

Airfare - Toronto Meetings
Toronto

$ 403.65

$ 403.65

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

($ 1.00)
($ 1.00)

($ 1.20)
($ 1.20)

($0.34)
($0.34)

($ 0.89)
($ 0.89)

TOTAL:

($ 2.39)

($ 2.39)

($17.31)
($17.31)

Total Cost
$21.04
EXP-003527

$25.20
EXP-003526

$7.07
EXP-003524

$18.78
EXP-003525

$72.09

Total Cost
$57.62
EXP-003560

$420.96
EXP-003561



Expense Disclosure

Mar, 30 2023
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Mar, 30 2023

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Mar, 30 2023 - Mar, 31 2023

Destination(s):
Accommodation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Mar, 13 2023

Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 18 2023

Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 18 2023

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 18 2023

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 17 2023

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 17 2023

Travel Meal - Toronto Meetings

Toronto
$ 19.76 + Tax ($0.99)
$ 19.76 + Tax ($0.99)

Taxi - Toronto Meetings

Toronto
$ 71.41 + Tax ($7.94)
$ 71.41 + Tax ($7.94)

Accommodation - CSA Winter Meeting

Toronto
$ 331.76 + Tax ($43.13)
$ 331.76 + Tax ($43.13)

Airfare - IOSCO Annual Conference

Thailand
$ 6,969.94 + Tax ($1.75)
$ 6,969.94 + Tax ($1.75)

Airfare - IFRS Sustainability Symposium

Montreal
$ 574.20 + Tax ($26.11)
$ 574.20 + Tax ($26.11)

Taxi - IFRS Sustainability Symposium

Montreal
$ 53.36 + Tax ($2.30)
$ 53.36 + Tax ($2.30)

Taxi - IFRS Sustainability Symposium

Montreal
$ 57.14 + Tax ($2.59)
$ 57.14 + Tax ($2.59)

Travel Meal - IFRS Sustainability Symposium

Montreal
$ 8.76 + Tax ($0.44)
$ 8.76 + Tax ($0.44)

Travel Meal - IFRS Sustainability Symposium

$20.75
EXP-003562

$79.35
EXP-003563

$374.89
EXP-003566

$6,971.69
EXP-003559

$600.31
EXP-003555

$55.66
EXP-003556

$59.73
EXP-003557

$9.20
EXP-003552

$34.39



Expense Disclosure

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 16 2023

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 16 2023

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 16 2023

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 16 2023

Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 16 2023 - Feb, 18 2023

Destination(s):
Accommodation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 16 2023

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 15 2023

Destination(s):
Hospitality:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 15 2023

Montreal
$ 32.75 + Tax ($1.64)
$ 32.75 + Tax ($1.64)

Rental Car - Forum for Senior Securities Practitioners
Cambridge, ON

$ 100.72 + Tax ($13.09)

$ 100.72 + Tax ($13.09)

Transportation - Forum for Senior Securities
Practitioners

Cambridge, ON
$ 13.67 + Tax ($1.78)
$ 13.67 + Tax ($1.78)

Travel Meal - IFRS Sustainability Symposium

Montreal
$ 53.36 + Tax ($2.30)
$ 53.36 + Tax ($2.30)

Airfare - IFRS Sustainability Symposium

Montreal
$ 400.12 + Tax ($52.02)
$ 400.12 + Tax ($52.02)

Accommodation - IFRS Sustainability Symposium

Montreal
$ 594.16 + Tax ($27.01)
$ 594.16 + Tax ($27.01)

Travel Meal - IFRS Sustainability Symposium

Montreal
$ 36.19 + Tax ($0.00)
$ 36.19 + Tax ($0.00)

Breakfast Meeting with CPAB representative

Toronto
$ 66.95 + Tax ($7.80)
$ 66.95 + Tax ($7.80)

Carol Paradine

Coffee Meeting with CIPF Representative

EXP-003553

$113.81
EXP-003548

$15.45

EXP-003549

$55.66
EXP-003550

$452.14
EXP-003551

$621.17
EXP-003554

$36.19
EXP-003558

$74.75
EXP-003544

$15.56



Expense Disclosure

Destination(s):
Hospitality:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 15 2023

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 15 2023

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 14 2023

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 14 2023

Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 14 2023

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 14 2023

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 14 2023 - Feb, 15 2023

Destination(s):
Accommodation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 28 2023

Toronto
$ 14.00 + Tax ($1.56)
$ 14.00 + Tax ($1.56)
Toni Ferrari

Travel Meal - Forum for Senior Securities Practitioners
Cambridge, ON

$ 10.27 + Tax ($1.33)

$ 10.27 + Tax ($1.33)

Train - Forum for Senior Securities Practitioners
Cambridge, ON
$ 6.20 + Tax ($0.00)
$ 6.20 + Tax ($0.00)

Taxi - Forum for Senior Securities Practitioners
Cambridge, ON
$ 55.90 + Tax ($2.41)
$ 55.90 + Tax ($2.41)

Airfare - Forum for Senior Securities Practitioners
Cambridge, ON
$ 283.12 + Tax ($14.16)
$ 283.12 + Tax ($14.16)

Travel Meal - Forum for Senior Securities Practitioners
Cambridge, ON

$ 18.36 + Tax ($2.39)

$ 18.36 + Tax ($2.39)

Taxi - Forum for Senior Securities Practitioners
Cambridge, ON
$ 66.30 + Tax ($8.45)
$ 66.30 + Tax ($8.45)

Accommodation - Forum for Senior Securities
Practitioners

Cambridge, ON
$ 331.76 + Tax ($43.13)
$ 331.76 + Tax ($43.13)

Taxi - CSA Winter Meeting

EXP-003545

$11.60
EXP-003546

$6.20
EXP-003547

$58.31
EXP-003539

$297.28
EXP-003540

$20.75
EXP-003541

$74.75
EXP-003542

$374.89

EXP-003543

$62.37


hufnag_k
Sticky Note
Updated

hufnag_k
Sticky Note
Updated


Expense Disclosure

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:

Jan, 27 2023
Destination(s):
Hospitality:
Total:
Other Attendees:

Jan, 26 2023
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:

Jan, 25 2023 - Jan, 28 2023

Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:
Other Attendees:

Jan, 25 2023
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:

Jan, 25 2023
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:

Jan, 25 2023
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:

Jan, 25 2023 - Jan, 27 2023

Destination(s):
Accommodation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Tom Cotter, Vice-Chair

Vancouver
$ 59.67
$ 59.67

+ Tax

+ Tax

($ 2.70)
($ 2.70)

Breakfast Meeting with UBC Law Professor

Vancouver
$ 78.47
$ 78.47
Christie Ford
Taxi - CSA Winter Meeting
Vancouver
$ 14.47
$ 14.47

Airfare - CSA Winter Meeting
Vancouver

$ 370.25

$ 370.25

Taxi - CSA Winter Meeting
Vancouver

$ 53.25

$ 53.25

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

Travel Meal - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 8.76
$ 8.76

Train - CSA Winter Meeting
Vancouver

$ 8.05

$ 8.05

Accommodation - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 640.90
$ 640.90

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

($ 3.30)
($ 3.30)

($ 0.63)
($ 0.63)

($ 18.51)
($ 18.51)

($ 2.30)
($ 2.30)

($0.44)
($0.44)

($ 0.00)
($ 0.00)

($ 28.88)
($ 28.88)

TOTAL:

EXP-003538

$81.77
EXP-003536

$15.10
EXP-003535

$388.76
EXP-003531

$55.55
EXP-003532

$9.20
EXP-003533

$8.05
EXP-003534

$669.78
EXP-003537

$12,203.64



Expense Disclosure

Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Expense Claim Period
Mar, 14 2023
Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Mar, 07 2023

Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 27 2023
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 27 2023
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 27 2023
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 27 2023
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 26 2023
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Purpose

Airfare - CSA Spring Meeting

Toronto
$ 865.25 + Tax
$ 865.25 + Tax

Airfare - NASAA Spring Meeting (NASAA reimbursed

the ASC for this claim)

Washington
$ 894.83 + Tax
$ 894.83 + Tax

Travel Meal - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 8.76 + Tax
$ 8.76 + Tax

Travel Meal - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 11.05 + Tax
$ 11.05 + Tax

Train - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 4.45 + Tax
$ 4.45 + Tax

Taxi - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 62.14 + Tax
$ 62.14 + Tax

Taxi - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 14.90 + Tax
$ 14.90 + Tax

($ 46.06)
($ 46.06)

($41.12)
($41.12)

($ 0.44)
($ 0.44)

($ 0.55)
($ 0.55)

($ 0.00)
($ 0.00)

($ 2.61)
($ 2.61)

($ 0.60)
($ 0.60)

Total Cost
$911.31
EXP-003305

$935.95

EXP-003419

$9.20
EXP-003306

$11.60
EXP-003308

$4.45
EXP-003315

$64.75
EXP-003317

$15.50
EXP-003318
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Expense Disclosure

Jan, 25 2023 - Jan, 27 2023
Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 25 2023
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 25 2023 - Jan, 27 2023
Destination(s):
Accommodation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 25 2023
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 25 2023
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 14 2023

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 14 2023

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 10 2023

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Airfare - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 380.25 + Tax ($19.01)
$ 380.25 + Tax ($19.01)

Travel Meal - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 11.05 + Tax ($0.55)
$ 11.05 + Tax ($0.55)

Travel Accommodation - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 640.90 + Tax ($ 28.88)
$ 640.90 + Tax ($ 28.88)

Taxi - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 47.28 + Tax ($1.95)
$ 47.28 + Tax ($1.95)

Transportation - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 9.25 + Tax ($0.00)
$ 9.25 + Tax ($0.00)

Taxi - NASAA Board of Directors Meeting (NASAA
reimbursed the ASC for this claim)

Charleston, South Carolina
$ 63.32 + Tax ($2.62)
$ 63.32 + Tax ($2.62)

Taxi - NASAA Board of Directors Meeting (NASAA
reimbursed the ASC for this claim)

Charleston, South Carolina
$ 39.90 + Tax ($0.00)
$ 39.90 + Tax ($0.00)

Travel Meal - NASAA Board of Directors Meeting
(NASAA reimbursed the ASC for this claim)

Charleston, South Carolina
$ 102.27 + Tax ($0.00)
$ 102.27 + Tax ($0.00)

$399.26
EXP-003304

$11.60
EXP-003307

$669.78
EXP-003309

$49.23
EXP-003311

$9.25
EXP-003314

$65.94

EXP-003312

$39.90

EXP-003316

$102.27

EXP-003302



Expense Disclosure

Jan, 08 2023
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 08 2023

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 08 2023

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Senior Mgmt

Travel Meal - NASAA Board of Directors Meeting
(NASAA reimbursed the ASC for this claim)

Charleston, South Carolina
$ 96.95 + Tax ($0.00)
$ 96.95 + Tax ($0.00)

Taxi - NASAA Board of Directors Meeting (NASAA
reimbursed the ASC for this claim)

Charleston, South Carolina
$ 62.80 + Tax ($2.60)
$ 62.80 + Tax ($2.60)

Taxi - NASAA Board of Directors Meeting (NASAA
reimbursed the ASC for this claim)

Charleston, South Carolina

$ 63.87 + Tax ($0.00)
$ 63.87 + Tax ($0.00)
TOTAL:

$96.95

EXP-003303

$65.40

EXP-003310

$63.87

EXP-003313

$3,526.21



Expense Disclosure

David C. Linder, K.C., Executive Director

Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Expense Claim Period
Jan, 27 2023
Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 27 2023
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 27 2023
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 27 2023
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 24 2023 - Jan, 27 2023
Destination(s):
Accommodation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 24 2023
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 23 2023 - Jan, 27 2023
Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Purpose

CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 131.25 + Tax
$ 131.25 + Tax

Travel Meal - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 13.33 + Tax
$ 13.33 + Tax

Travel Meal - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 17.14 + Tax
$ 17.14 + Tax

Train - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 4.45 + Tax
$ 4.45 + Tax

Accommodation - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 961.35 + Tax
$ 961.35 + Tax

Train - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 8.05 + Tax
$ 8.05 + Tax

Airfare - CSA Winter Meeting

Vancouver
$ 357.25 + Tax
$ 357.25 + Tax

($ 0.00)
($ 0.00)

($0.67)
($0.67)

($ 0.86)
($ 0.86)

($ 0.00)
($ 0.00)

($ 43.32)
($ 43.32)

($ 0.00)
($ 0.00)

($17.86)
($17.86)

TOTAL:

Total Cost
$131.25
EXP-003493

$14.00
EXP-003494

$18.00
EXP-003495

$4.45
EXP-003500

$1,004.67
EXP-003384

$8.05
EXP-003499

$375.11
EXP-003497

$1,555.53





